

MMGS.Y GEN-
Tis Korma Road to Hasanpur Hariganola.

2624

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

2019-20

EE Road (co) D'n Jekmal DIVISION

A.E Road (co) ~~Musibant~~ SUB-DIVISION

K9K0

2624

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Kafi Abu

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of Road from Tiskuma road to Haseempur Harizan tola under mmsy.					
Agency:- Kaifi Azmi, Malewarpur Lohi Gaya					
Ag. no. 11/SPD/2019-20					
Date of Start:- 13.12.2019					
Date of Completion:- 12.12.2020					
Act. date of Completion:- 02.12.22					
Date of Entry:- 27.04.2023					
Ag. rate:- 10% below BDD					
(11) PPF Benchmark					
Qty vide TMS Page (43)					
1.00 @ ₹ 3653.48/each = 3653.48					
(12) PPF Reference Pillar					
Qty vide TMS Page (43)					
4.00 @ ₹ 1666.60/each = 6666.40					
(13) Clearing and Grubbing					
Qty vide TMS Page (43)					
0.60 HA @ ₹ 49524.68/HA = 29715.20					
(14) Excavation for road 29715.20					
Qty vide TMS Page (43)					
10.50 m ³ @ ₹ 7410/m ³ = 778.00					
(15) Embankment 1000m					
Qty vide TMS Page (43)					
196.29 m ³ @ ₹ 175.11/m ³ = 34372.20					
Continuation					
75184.20					

Continuation

75184.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B	D.	
					BR = 75184.25
(67) Embankment 100 m long					
Qty side TMS Page (44)					
381.22 m ³ @ ₹ 157.62/m ³ = 60091.20					
(78) Subgrade & Shoulder					
Qty side TMS Page (44)					
1857.42 m ³ @ ₹ 223.91/m ³ = 414223.20					
(89) Const. of GidB Girri I					
Qty side TMS Page (44)					
673.54 m ³ @ ₹ 1914.73/m ³ = 1288632.00					
(910) Pro & Laying 10mm Grt III					
Qty side TMS Page (44)					
284.06 m ³ @ ₹ 2600.12/m ³ = 738590.40					
(1011) Pro & Appl. Prime coat					
Qty side TMS Page (44)					
2852.72 m ² @ ₹ 40.95/m ² = 116819.20					
(1113) Pro & Appl. Tack coat					
Qty side TMS Page (44)					
2852.72 m ² @ ₹ 13.89/m ² = 39624.00					
(1212) Pro & Laying 20mm M.S					
Qty side TMS Page (44)					
2852.72 m ² @ ₹ 172.81/m ² = 492979.20					
(1314) M-30 cc Pavement					
Qty side TMS Page (44)					
145.24 m ³ @ ₹ 5418.96/m ³ = 787050.00					
(1416) P&F Km Stone					
Qty side TMS Page (44)					
2.00 @ ₹ 2000.05/each = 4000.00					

Continuation

4017192.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BP =	4017192.25
(15/17) P/R 200mm Stone					
Qty vide TMB Page (45)					
4.00 @ ₹ 577.60/each =					2310.40
(16/18) P/R 800mm Triangular					
Qty vide TMB Page (45)					
2.00 @ ₹ 354.77/each =					7130.00
(17/19) P/R 600mm Circular					
Qty vide TMB Page (45)					
4.00 @ ₹ 3665.10/each =					14660.00
(18/20) P/R 900mm Octagonal					
Qty vide TMB Page (45)					
2.00 @ ₹ 5276.30/each =					10553.00
(19/21) Road masonry on BT					
Qty vide TMB Page (45)					
151.50 m ² @ ₹ 735.75/m ² =					111466.40
(20/22) Road masonry on PC					
Qty vide TMB Page (45)					
48.40 m ² @ ₹ 766.53/m ² =					37100.00
(21/26) P/R Direction Board					
Qty vide TMB Page (45)					
2.00 @ ₹ 3100.12/each =					6200.00
(22/28) P/R Typical Board					
Qty vide TMB Page (45)					
3.00 @ ₹ 9107.59/each =					27323.00
(23/29) P/R 600 Foundation					
Qty vide TMB Page (45)					
105.05 m ³ @ ₹ 285.17/m ³ =					29957.00

Continuation

4263891.49

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.R. = 4263891.00
(24/30) PCC M-1.5 for R/W					
Qty vide TMB Page (46)					
11732 m ² @ ₹ 401.28/m ² = 47052.00					53052.00
(25/31) Bridge work 124					
Qty vide TMB Page (46)					
96179 m ³ @ ₹ 5690.13/m ³ = 550748.00					
(26/32) for Laying NP-3 Pipe					
Qty vide TMB Page (46)					
7.50 m @ ₹ 1182.86/m = 8867.00					
(17/33) REC NP-3 Pipe 1000mm					
Qty vide TMB Page (46)					
22.50 m @ ₹ 3475.87/m = 78653.00					78653.00
(18/34) Plastering 1:2 with sand					
Qty vide TMB Page (46)					
239.03 m ² @ ₹ 150.76/m ² = 36036.00					
(19/35) Providing 1.5mm concrete form					
Qty vide TMB Page (46)					
19.22 m ² @ ₹ 46.01/m ² = 884.00					
					4992131.00
Add GST @ 12% (A)					599056.00
Add LIC @ 1% (B)					4994.00
					5641108.00
Deduct 10% per Ass (C)					564110.80
Deduct Previous Payment (D)					560494.00
					(-) 903445.00
					(-) 592831.00
					(-) 816164.00
					(-) 564110.00
					1359953.00

Banker
Jyoti
Dt. 27.04.2023

Continuation

27.04.23
AE

486
28/5/23